University of Florida at Salzburg 

Music Program

European Studies Program

May 17 – June 24, 2006

Schedule of Events (tentative)
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	WEEK 1
	 
	 

	May 17 (Wed)
	
	Arrival in Salzburg. Join your Austrian host family

	May 18 (Thu)
	
	Orientation day at the College

Lecture: Introduction to the History and Art of 

Salzburg

	May 19 (Fri)
	
	Regular class schedule begins
Historical walking tour of Salzburg
Welcome Party with Austrian host families

	May 20 (Sat)
	
	Day-trip to picturesque Salzkammergut area of lakes
and mountains

	WEEK 2
	 
	 

	May 22 (Mon)
May 23 (Tue)
	
	Concert at the Mozarteum
Visit to Mozart’s Residence

	May 24 (Wed)
	
	Visit to the EU Press Office (EU students)

	May 25 (Thu)

May 26 (Fri)
	 
	Nat. holiday (Ascension)
Visit to Mozart’s Archives (Music students)

	
WEEK 3
	 
	 

	May 29 (Mon)
May 30 (Tue)
May 31 (Wed)
June 1-4
	
	EU Field Trip: Europabüro Salzburg (EU students)
Visit to Hellbrunn Palace and Watergames
Lecture: Introduction to Vienna
Vienna field trip
City tour, Schoenbrunn Palace, State Opera,
UN headquarter, Mauthausen concentration camp, 
Collection of Musical Instruments, Parliament, 
Musician Memorial places, Melk monastery, 
optional attendance of opera performances
(Detailed schedule for Vienna field trip will be 
provided)

	WEEK 4
	 
	

	June 5 (Mon)
June 6 (Tue)
	                                                 
	Nat. Holiday (Pentecost): Practice and study day
Visit to the Salzburg Festival Houses (Music students)

	June 7 (Wed)
	
	Apfelstrudel baking with Brigitte

	June 8 (Thu)
	 
	Midterm Exams

	June 9-11

WEEK 5
	 
	Travel Weekend

	June 12 (Mon)
June 13 (Tue)
	
	Company field trip (EU students) 
Visit to the Salzburg Fortress

	June 15 (Thu)
June 16 (Fri)

WEEK 6
June 20 (Tue)        June 22 (Thu)       

June 23 (Fri)
June 24 (Sat)
	
	Nat. holiday (Corpus Christi): Practice and study day 
Panel discussion on Austria and the EU 
Term papers due 

Student recital 
Final exams
Final concert at Mirabell Palace 
Farewell Reception
End of Program


Course related events: a list of additional events will be provided with the detailed course outlines during orientation in Salzburg.
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Salzburg College 

Ursulinenplatz 4

A-5020 Salzburg, Austria

T:  011-43-662-84 25 01

Fax 011-43-662-84 25 01-22

salzcoll@salzburg.co.at
http:\\www.salzburgcollege.edu

Please note: The dates of individual events are subject to change. 
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